PRODUCT DATASHEET
SELF TAPPING MASONRY SCREW
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd
Units 2A & 2B Clyde Gateway Trade Park
Dalmarnock Road, Rutherglen, Glasgow G73 1AN
Tel: +44 (0)141 647 7100 / Fax: +44 (0)141 647 5100
Email: technical@evolutionfasteners.co.uk
NOTE: The results expressed in the datasheet are taken as mean loads from a range of empirical tests and are ultimate unfactored loads. Each specifier or end user should make

Drive bit: Phillips No. 2 or No.3 female socket, or, 5/16” hexagonal male socket (with slot).
Point: Nail (pyramidal).
Coating: EvoShield® 500Hr NSST resistant (Aluminium/ Zinc flake bound in resin).
Material: SAE C1022 Carbon steel.
Product Useability Details
>
Product Code
Nominal Dimensions
(mm)
Fixture Limitations
Min. Thickness, tmin
(mm)
Max. Thickness, tmax
(mm)
Countersunk (90˚) Headed
MSCSK4.8-32-2 4.8 x 32
0
7
MSCSK4.8-45-2 4.8 x 45 20
MSCSK4.8-57-2 4.8 x 57 32
MSCSK4.8-70-2 4.8 x 70 30 45
MSCSK4.8-82-2 4.8 x 82 45 57
MSCSK4.8-100-2 4.8 x 100 55 75
MSCSK6.3-32-3 6.3 x 32
0
7
MSCSK6.3-45-3 6.3 x 45 20
MSCSK6.3-57-3 6.3 x 57 32
MSCSK6.3-70-3 6.3 x 70 30 45
MSCSK6.3-82-3 6.3 x 82 45 57
MSCSK6.3-100-3 6.3 x 100 55 75
MSCSK6.3-125-3 6.3 x 125 75 100
MSCSK6.3-150-3 6.3 x 150 100 125
Hexagonal Headed
MSHH6.3-32-516 6.3 x 32
0
7
MSHH6.3-45-516 6.3 x 45 20
MSHH6.3-57-516 6.3 x 57 32
MSHH6.3-70-516 6.3 x 70 30 45
MSHH6.3-82-516 6.3 x 82 45 57
MSHH6.3-100-516 6.3 x 100 55 75
MSHH6.3-125-516 6.3 x 125 75 100
MSHH6.3-140-516 6.3 x 140 80 105
MSHH6.3-160-516 6.3 x 160 100 125
MSHH6.3-180-516 6.3 x 180 120 145
MSHH6.3-200-516 6.3 x 200 140 165
MSHH6.3-254-516 6.3 x 254 190 215
Technical Data
Product Setting Details
Substrate Type Parameter
Screw Nominal Diameter,